August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Nativity Early Learning Center

Full Day Preschool 2023-2024 Calendar

24
28

4
14
15, 16, 17
21

27
30,31

1-3
13-22
23,24

19
22,25
29

15
17
22-26

7,8
19
20-29

11-22
29

8-12
15-26
25

9,10
22
27
29
31

Preschool Fall Orientation- 4:30pm-6:00pm *Open House Style
First Day of School

NO SCHOOL- Labor Day

Happy Birthday Nativity School- 100 Years!
Nativity County Fair

Lifetouch Preschool Pictures

Preschool Halloween and Harvest Party- 5:00pm-6:30pm
Usborne Book Fair-50% goes back to the center in free books!

Usborne Book Fair-50% goes back to the center in free books!
Parent Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving

Christmas Program-10am in Steiner Hall
NO SCHOOL- Christmas
NO SCHOOL- New Year’s Eve

NO SCHOOL- New Year’s Day

NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Day
NELC Open House- 6:00pm-7:30pm
Catholic Schools Week- Special Events

Parent Breakfast-7:00am-9:00am
NO SCHOOL- Teacher In-Service Day
Munchkin Parent Teacher Conferences

Tweety/Owl Parent Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL- Easter

NO SCHOOL- Easter

Week of the Young Child- Special Activities
Heggies Pizza Fundraiser

Grandparent’s Day- 10:00am in Steiner Hall

Muffins for Moms-7:00am-9:00am

Ice Cream Social- 5:00pm-6:00pm

NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day

Munchkin Graduation-10am Steiner Hall
Last Day of School

NO SCHOOL- Teacher In-Service Day
First Day of Summer Camp 2024



