Nativity Early Learning Center Full Day Preschool 2023-2024 Calendar

August	24 28	Preschool Fall Orientation- 4:30pm-6:00pm *Open House Style First Day of School
September	4	NO SCHOOL- Labor Day
·	14	Happy Birthday Nativity School- 100 Years!
	15, 16, 17	Nativity County Fair
	21	Lifetouch Preschool Pictures
October	27	Preschool Halloween and Harvest Party- 5:00pm-6:30pm
	30, 31	Usborne Book Fair-50% goes back to the center in free books!
November	1-3	Usborne Book Fair-50% goes back to the center in free books!
	13-22	Parent Teacher Conferences
	23, 24	NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving
December	19	Christmas Program-10am in Steiner Hall
	22, 25	NO SCHOOL- Christmas
	29	NO SCHOOL- New Year's Eve
January	1	NO SCHOOL- New Year's Day
	15	NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Day
	17	NELC Open House- 6:00pm-7:30pm
	22-26	Catholic Schools Week- Special Events
February	7, 8	Parent Breakfast-7:00am-9:00am
	19	NO SCHOOL- Teacher In-Service Day
	20-29	Munchkin Parent Teacher Conferences
March	11-22	Tweety/Owl Parent Teacher Conferences
	29	NO SCHOOL- Easter
April	1	NO SCHOOL- Easter
	8-12	Week of the Young Child- Special Activities
	15-26	Heggies Pizza Fundraiser
	25	Grandparent's Day- 10:00am in Steiner Hall
May	9, 10	Muffins for Moms-7:00am-9:00am
	22	Ice Cream Social- 5:00pm-6:00pm
	27	NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day
	29	Munchkin Graduation-10am Steiner Hall
	31	Last Day of School
June	3	NO SCHOOL- Teacher In-Service Day
	4	First Day of Summer Camp 2024